
TENDER NOTICE

Embarkation Headquarters (Pakistan Navy) intends of Airlifting of stores as per details given below.
Freight Forwarders are invited to participate in tender who are security wise clear from DGDP. Freight
Forwarders are requested to provide freight quotations in PKR (Pak Rupees only) with validity of 60
Days and fonmrd your quotation in hard copy (Double envelop system) on following address before 28
April 2022.

CDR ASIM MUSTAFA QURESHI PN C/O M BILAWAL FAROOQ PN
COMMANDER EMBARKATION HQ
AT NAVAL STORE SUB DEPOT (NSSD), WEST WHARF ROAD, KARACHI
Tele: 021-48508889 - 48508886 E-mail:

Terms and conditions:

Quotations received after 10:00 AM 28 April 2022will not be considered. Quotation
will be opened at 10:30 AM 28 April 2022.
Only DGDP Freight Forwarders (Security wise cleared) can quote.
No NOC /NCC (No Claim Certificate) will be provided if required by airline due to hi51h
value items at any stage of shipment.
Once approval accorded to a firm with lowest rates, firm is bound to ship the item.
Othervrise, penaltywill be imposed including black listing of firm.
This Headquarter has right to reject any or all quotations at any stage before or after the
bid opening and reason of the same will be conveyed to all participating bidcler
afteruuards.
All firms pafticipating must write the name of item and weight of it and weight of shipment
on outer envelope of quotation for better identification.

1.

2.
?

4

5

6

Pad No./ Description
Contract No.
Quanti
Volume/ Dimension
Weight with Packing/ without

Destination Airport of Shipment
lncoterm
Handinq lnstructions

Total Value of Stores
Nature of Carqo (DG/General

No. of Boxes
IMCO code (if any)
HS Code

Electronic Propeller Control (S No. 16070133)
129039418-1305/360794lP-36 dated 23 Jun 2014

51 x51x44cm3
19 KGs (With Packing)

01 Wooden Box
NIL
NIL

CiO Commanding
Naval Stores SLrb

Tele: 0092 (21)
56638885 Fax 0092 (21\ 2311990
Dusseldorf, Gprmany
RRC (FOB) ,

Shipper Address,
(Sender)

Tele & Commanding Officer, PNS RAZA
Officer Embarkation Headquarters at
Depot West Wharf Road, Karachi

Consignee (Receiver)

General (Non DG

9948-1 1 1 E-mail: enr:ineeri
usD. 11251.68


